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Contento

CONTENTO CHAIRS (ASSUMING ROWS OF 8 OR MORE)

 $1,128 
 $1,128 

Contento/COM 
Contento/Marquesa 
Contento/A  $1,188 

 $1,199 
 $1,269 
 $1,340 
 $1,410 
 $1,481 
 $1,551 

Contento/B 
Contento/C 
ContentoD 
Contento/E 
Contento/F 
Contento/G 
Contento/H  $1,622 

 $1,692 Contento/I 
Contento/J

Contento COM All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Value Gd. All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd A All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W
Contento Gd B All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd C All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd D All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd E All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd F All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd G All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd H All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd I All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W 
Contento Gd J All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W  $1,763 

CONTENTO CHAIR WITH INTEGRATED STANDARD TABLET ARM

 $1,409 Contento/Stdtbl/3/4 
Contento/Stdtbl/Uph

Contento Chair With Std. Tablet Arm, 3/4Poly Panels, Value Gd. Contento 
Chair With Std. Tablet Arm, Uph. Panels, Value Gd.  $1,506 

CONTENTO CHAIR WITH INTEGRATED HEAVY DUTY TABLET ARM

Contento/Hdtbl/Wood Contento Chair With Hd Tablet Arm, Solid Wood End Panels, Value Gd.  $1,818
100 Mimimum Chair Order
Installation And Field Check/Survey Is Not Included

Model # Description List Price



Contento

OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

CHAIR COMPONENT OPTIONS & ADD-ONS

 $17 
 $100 
 $113 
 $21 
 $207 
 $220 
 $276 
 $229 
 $254 
 $32 
 $34 
 $56 

22-23" Wide
40" High
42" High
Wood Armrests
Wood Back
Wood Back W/3/4 Outer 
Wood Back W/Wood 
Reveal Wood Seat Bottom
Wood Seat W/3/4 Panel 
Urethane Outer Back 
Urethane Seat Bottom 
Foam Backer
Small Row Charge

Wider 22"-23"Seat & Back, 34" H
40"High Chair All Widths
42" High Chair All Widths
Wood Armrests
Wood Back
Wood Back W/ 3/4" Outer Back Panel 
Wood Reveal On  Wood Back 36" High Chair
Wood Seat Bottom
Wood Seat With 3/4" Seat Panel 
Polyurethane  Back 
Polyurethane  Seat Bottom
Foam Fabric Backer (Required On Selected Fabrics)
Small Row Charge (Extra Charge For Rows Shorter Than 8 Seats Avg.)  $188 

END PANELS/ NO TABLET ARM (UPCHARGE FOR EVERY CHAIR ON PROJECT)

 $8 
 $8 
 $55 
 $55 
 $83 

3/4 Lam End 
3/4 Wood End 
Full Wood End 
Full Lam End 
Dec Wood End 
Dec Lam End

3/4 -Laminate End Panel  
3/4 -Wood End Panel 
Full To Floor Wood End Panel
Full To Floor Laminate End Panel 
Decorative Full Panel Wood End Panel 
Decorative Full Panel Laminate End Panel  $83 

INTERMEDIATE PANELS WITH NO TABLET ARMS
 $361 
 $361 
 $361 

Inter Full Wood 
Inter Full Lam 
Inter Full Uph 
Inter Half Poly  $282 

 $15 
 $600 
 $692 
 $504 
 $635 2 Chair Removable Assembly 

3 Chair Removable Assembly  $771 

 $11 
 $24 
 $24 
 $19 
 $28 
 $45 

 $207 
 $288 
 $372 
 $288 
 $566 
 $1,092 

 $32 
 $149 
 $90 
 $23 
 $36 

ADA 
Ada Lift
Ada 3/4 End
Ada Full End
1 Remove Chair
2 Remove Chair
3 Remove Chair 

SIGNAGE
Black Letter Surface 
Metal Letter Surface 
Donor Plate Surface
Black Letter Recess
Metal Letter Recess Donor 
Plate Recess

ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING 
Power 1 Simplex
Power 1 Duplex
Power 1 Simplex/1Usb
Led Arm
Led Dome
Transformer
OTHER OPTIONS
Riser Hardware
Ped Chair Base
Cal133
Oversize Arm
Cupholder
Anchor

Number Or Letter (Black- Surface Mount)
Number Or Letter (Metal Finish-Surface Mount)
Donor Plate (Black Or Metal-Surface Mount)
Number Or Letter (Black- Recessed Mount)
Number Or Letter (Metal Finish-Recessed Mount)
Donor Plate (Black Or Metal-Recessed Mount)

Power 1 Simplex Per Seat
Power  1 Duplex Per Seat (Except End Locations)
Power/Usb 1 Simplex And 1 Usb Per Seat (Except End 
Locations) Led Armrest Aisle Lights 
Led Dome Light 
Transformer To 12V -60 Watt

Riser Mounted Chair Hardware (Per Location)
Pedestal Mounted Chair Base (Per Location)
Cal 133 Upgrade 
Oversize Arm Cap To Accept A Aisle Light
Cup Holders
Anchor Bolts, Caps & Hardware Per Chair  $6 

Intermediate Full Wood Panel
Intermediate Full Laminate Panel
Intermediate Full Upholstered Panel
Intermediate Half Poly PaneL

Ada Lift Up Arm (Per Location)
Ada 3/4 Height End Panel W/Hinge (Per Location) 
Ada Full End Panel W/Hinge (Per Location)
1 Chair Removable Assembly



Model Number Description List Price

$1113 
$1005 

Beam 2 Seats 
Beam 3 Seats 
Beam 4 seats $979 

$1,645 
$1,537 
$1,511 
$538 
$1106 
$99 
 $175 
$514 
$117 

Beam 2 Seats-Tablet arms 
Beam 3 Seats-Tablet arms 
Beam 4 Seats-Tablet arms 
Tip up seat
Tip up seat Uph. S&B Beam-
UPH seat
Beam-Uph seat premium 
Beam-Tablet Arm
Beam Arm
Beam-Curve

Beam seating for two, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (list price per sitting)
Beam Seating for three, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (List Price per sitting)
Beam Seating for four, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (List Price per sitting)
Beam seating for two with tablet arms, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (list price per sitting) 
Beam seating for three with tablet arms, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly  (list price per sitting) 
Beam seating for four with tablet arms, Woodrow shell or Fiore  Poly (list price per sitting) 
Tip up auto seat, Virgil seat 2 piece in all wood, Upcharge to above (List price per sitting) 
Tip up auto seat, Virgil seat 2 piece fully upholstered, Upcharge to above (List price per 
sitting) Upholstered Seat Pad Grade 1 (All models)
Upholstered Seat Pad Grade 1 w/ premium foam padding (All models)
Tablet Arm for beam application
End arm for Beam application
Custom Curved steel beam (per sitting) $140 

Beam Seating



OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

 Moda

580-COM/GD2 $1,240
$507

$1,223

582-COM/GD2

583-COM/GD2 
585-COM/GD2

Moda Right w/ 1 Long leg in Grade 2 
Moda Terminal Long Left Leg Grade 2

Moda Right w/ 1 Short Painted leg Grade 2 
Moda Terminal Short Painted Left Leg Grade 2 $490

TDX-1 Large (124 sq. in.)Heavy duty Tablet arm for 
Model 580 & 582

$591

TDX-2 Small Heavy duty Tablet arm for Model 583 & 585
TDX $503
RF2 $158

FFL

Small Light Duty wood Tablet Arm For all models 
Wood Backrest

Aisle Side panel Wood insert for Model 580 & 582 
(shown)

$105

FFC Aisle Side panel Wood insert for Model 583 & 585 
FL $164

FC $131

CFP $33
IPR $36
PWS-LED $33
HB

Aisle Side Panel/Wood on 4 sides for Model 
580 & 582
Aisle Side Panel/Wood on 4 sides for Model 
583 & 585

Chrome foot for Models 583 & 585
Sloping foot 
End Terminal Arm that can accept an LED light
High Back Chair additional 3" to  37.8H $82

WSB $113
Metjoint $57
Big Size $252

ADA arm $728
Anchors $22
MAC-U,W or P

Model # Description A/COM  

REMPLAT 

Wide Seat/Back w/standard height back ( 24+" W)
Metal Rotation Joint for extra wide chairs
28" wide Seat & Back with 37.8 High back & 
Metjoints
ADA Arm 
Anchor Bolts( 1 Set needed per chair)
Specify Arm Cap- Upholstered, Wood 
or Polyurethane 

Removable Platform $546

$561

$72



Rota

D20/DX $853
D20/SX $853
D20/2 $1,268

D10/DX $787
D10/SX $787
D10/2

Square column w/1 right sitting 
Square column w/1 left sitting 
Square column w/2 sittings 
Square column w/0 sitting

Slim column w/1 right sitting 
Slim column w/1 left sitting Slim 
column w/2 sittings $1137

$320DAU70-71 
DAU72-75 $320

Undertop frame for Rota for double 
support Undertop frame for Rota for single 
support

LAM1830S $261
LAM2430S $307
LAM1830C $386
LAM2430C $458

LAM1230S $242

MET1530SC $348

LAM 18" D x 30 "W straight laminate per user      
LAM 24" D x 30" W  straight laminate per user
LAM 18" D x 30" W  curved laminate per user
LAM 24"D x 30"W curved laminate per user
LAM 12" H x 30 "W  straight modesty panel 
laminate per user
15" H  x 30" W perforated modesty panel per 
user straight or curved

Model # Description A/COM  

ROTA SQUARE

ROTA SLIM

UNDERSURFACE SUPPORT

LAMINATE WORKSURFACES & MODESTY PANELS

D20/0 $512



Rota

OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

$70
$162

$114

Chrome chair arm for each 
chair Chrome foot
Sloping Foot
Support leg- Painted $127
Support Leg -Painted w/ 2 hole grommets for power

$62
$30

BC
KFC
SPR 
GAMBA 
GAMBA PWS 
DAU38 
Anchors

Modesty Panel Bracket each 
Anchors Set of 4 

1 Simplex & 1 USB per user $450

$449
$532
$762
$720

FI75210-Rota $804
ED4000-Rota $366
ED4010-Rota $450
ED4020-Rota $522
VA5301-Rota $549
VA5301-Rota $606
SM16680-Rota $600

Cempa All Poly
Cempa with Upholstered Seat Pad Grade 1/
COM Cempa Fully Upholstered
Cempa wood
Cempa wood, upholstered seat pad
Eddy All Poly
Eddy Upholstered Seat Pad Grade 1, Poly back 
Eddy Upholstered Seat Pad and back Grade 1 
Vida mesh back
Vida mesh back, upholstered seat Grade 1 
Siamo Grade 1

OPTIONS FOR SQUARE AND SLIM

$183

ELECTRICAL OPTIONS 

IN SQUARE COLUMN

SIMUSBSQ 
SIMUSBDSQ 1 Simplex, 1 USB & Data Port per user $475
UNDERMOUNT 
SIMUM
SIMUM 
SEATING 
FI75100-Rota 
FI75110-Rota 
FI75120-Rota 
FI75200-Rota

1 Simplex per user
1 Simplex & 1 USB per user

$200
$300

SN6402Q-Rota Sync 2 Mesh, QS $499
SN6402-Rota Sync 2 Mesh, Gd 1 $569



Anax

Model Number Description List Price

$3,260

ANAX2B Wood or Laminate Back
Wood or Laminate Under Seat
Wood Arms

ANAX BARIATRIC SEATING
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