dauphin.com

Fixed Seating Price List

May 15th, 2021



Contento





\$1,409

\$1,506

\$1,818



Model #	Description	List Price	
CONTENTO CHAIRS	S (ASSUMING ROWS OF 8 OR MORE)		
Contento/COM	Contento COM All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,128	
Contento/Marquesa	Contento Value Gd. All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,128	
Contento/A	Contento Gd A All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,188	
Contento/B	Contento Gd B All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,199	
Contento/C	Contento Gd C All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,269	
ContentoD	Contento Gd D All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,340	
Contento/E	Contento Gd E All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,410	
Contento/F	Contento Gd F All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,481	
Contento/G	Contento Gd G All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,551	
Contento/H	Contento Gd H All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,622	
Contento/I	Contento Gd I All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,692	
Contento/J	Contento Gd J All Uph. Poly Arm, 3/4 Uph End Panel 34"H 20-21"W	\$1,763	
CONTENTO CHAIR	WITH INTEGRATED STANDARD TABLET ARM		

CONTENTO CHAIR WITH INTEGRATED HEAVY DUTY TABLET ARM

Contento/Hdtbl/Wood Contento Chair With Hd Tablet Arm, Solid Wood End Panels, Value Gd.

Chair With Std. Tablet Arm, Uph. Panels, Value Gd.

Contento Chair With Std. Tablet Arm, 3/4Poly Panels, Value Gd. Contento

100 Mimimum Chair Order

Contento/Stdtbl/3/4

Contento/Stdtbl/Uph

Installation And Field Check/Survey Is Not Included

OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

CHAIR COMPONENT OPTION	IS & ADD-ONS	
22-23" Wide		\$17
40" High	Wider 22"-23"Seat & Back, 34" H	
42" High	40"High Chair All Widths	\$100 \$112
Wood Armrests	42" High Chair All Widths Wood Armrests	\$113 \$21
Wood Back	Wood Back	\$207
Wood Back W/3/4 Outer	Wood Back W/ 3/4" Outer Back Panel	\$207
Wood Back W/Wood	Wood Back W/ 3/4 Outer Back Parier Wood Reveal On Wood Back 36" High Chair	\$220 \$276
Reveal Wood Seat Bottom	Wood Seat Bottom	\$276 \$229
Wood Seat W/3/4 Panel	Wood Seat Bottom Wood Seat With 3/4" Seat Panel	\$254
Urethane Outer Back	Polyurethane Back	\$32
Urethane Seat Bottom	Polyurethane Seat Bottom	\$34
Foam Backer	Foam Fabric Backer (Required On Selected Fabrics)	\$56
Small Row Charge	Small Row Charge (Extra Charge For Rows Shorter Than 8 Seats Avg.)	\$188
· ·	RM (UPCHARGE FOR EVERY CHAIR ON PROJECT)	Ψίου
	·	\$8
3/4 Lam End	3/4 -Laminate End Panel	\$8
3/4 Wood End	3/4 -Wood End Panel	
Full Long End	Full To Floor Wood End Panel	\$55 \$55
Full Lam End	Full To Floor Laminate End Panel	\$83
Dec Wood End	Decorative Full Panel Wood End Panel	\$83
Dec Lam End	Decorative Full Panel Laminate End Panel	\$00
INTERMEDIATE PANELS WITH	H NO TABLET ARMS	¢261
Inter Full Wood	Intermediate Full Wood Panel	\$361 #264
Inter Full Lam	Intermediate Full Laminate Panel	\$361
Inter Full Uph	Intermediate Full Upholstered Panel	\$361
Inter Half Poly	Intermediate Half Poly PaneL	\$282
ADA		
Ada Lift	Ada Lift Up Arm (Per Location)	\$15
Ada 3/4 End	Ada 3/4 Height End Panel W/Hinge (Per Location)	\$600
Ada Full End	Ada Full End Panel W/Hinge (Per Location)	\$692
1 Remove Chair	1 Chair Removable Assembly	\$504
2 Remove Chair	2 Chair Removable Assembly	\$635
3 Remove Chair	3 Chair Removable Assembly	\$771
SIGNAGE		
Black Letter Surface	Number Or Letter (Black- Surface Mount)	\$11
Metal Letter Surface	Number Or Letter (Metal Finish-Surface Mount)	\$24
Donor Plate Surface	Donor Plate (Black Or Metal-Surface Mount)	\$24
	Number Or Letter (Black- Recessed Mount)	\$19
Black Letter Recess Metal Letter Recess Donor	Number Or Letter (Metal Finish-Recessed Mount)	\$28
Plate Recess	Donor Plate (Black Or Metal-Recessed Mount)	\$45
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING	Power 1 Simplex Per Seat	\$207
Power 1 Simplex	Power 1 Duplex Per Seat (Except End Locations)	\$288
Power 1 Duplex	Power/Usb 1 Simplex And 1 Usb Per Seat (Except End	\$372
Power 1 Simplex/1Usb	Locations) Led Armrest Aisle Lights	\$288
Led Arm	Led Dome Light	\$566
Led Dome Transformer	Transformer To 12V -60 Watt	\$1,092
OTHER OPTIONS		,
	Riser Mounted Chair Hardware (Per Location)	\$32
Riser Hardware	Pedestal Mounted Chair Base (Per Location)	\$149
Ped Chair Base Cal133	Cal 133 Upgrade	\$90
Oversize Arm	Oversize Arm Cap To Accept A Aisle Light	\$23
Cupholder	Cup Holders	\$36
Anchor	Anchor Bolts, Caps & Hardware Per Chair	\$6
Zalenoi	• •	

Beam Seating



Model Number	Description	List Price
Beam 2 Seats	Beam seating for two, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (list price per sitting)	\$1113
Beam 3 Seats	Beam Seating for three, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (List Price per sitting)	\$1005
Beam 4 seats	Beam Seating for four, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (List Price per sitting)	\$979
Beam 2 Seats-Tablet arms	Beam seating for two with tablet arms, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (list price per sitting)	\$1,645
Beam 3 Seats-Tablet arms	Beam seating for three with tablet arms, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (list price per sitting)	\$1,537
Beam 4 Seats-Tablet arms	Beam seating for four with tablet arms, Woodrow shell or Fiore Poly (list price per sitting)	\$1,511
Tip up seat	Tip up auto seat, Virgil seat 2 piece in all wood, Upcharge to above (List price per sitting)	\$538
Tip up seat Uph. S&B Beam-	Tip up auto seat, Virgil seat 2 piece fully upholstered, Upcharge to above (List price per	\$1106
UPH seat	sitting) Upholstered Seat Pad Grade 1 (All models)	\$99
Beam-Uph seat premium	Upholstered Seat Pad Grade 1 w/ premium foam padding (All models)	\$175
Beam-Tablet Arm	Tablet Arm for beam application	\$514
Beam Arm	End arm for Beam application	\$117
Beam-Curve	Custom Curved steel beam (per sitting)	\$140

Moda



Model #	Description	A/COM
580-COM/GD2	Moda Right w/1 Long leg in Grade 2	\$1,240
582-COM/GD2	Moda Terminal Long Left Leg Grade 2	\$507
583-COM/GD2	Moda Right w/ 1 Short Painted leg Grade 2	\$1,223
585-COM/GD2	Moda Terminal Short Painted Left Leg Grade 2	\$490

OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

TDX-1	Large (124 sq. in.)Heavy duty Tablet arm for Model 580 & 582	
TDX-2	Small Heavy duty Tablet arm for Model 583 & 585	\$561
TDX	Small Light Duty wood Tablet Arm For all models	\$503
RF2	Wood Backrest	\$158
FFL	Aisle Side panel Wood insert for Model 580 & 582 (shown)	\$105
FFC	Aisle Side panel Wood insert for Model 583 & 585	\$72
FL	Aisle Side Panel/Wood on 4 sides for Model 580 & 582	\$164
FC	Aisle Side Panel/Wood on 4 sides for Model 583 & 585	\$131
CFP	Chrome foot for Models 583 & 585	\$33
IPR	Sloping foot	\$36
PWS-LED	End Terminal Arm that can accept an LED light	\$33
НВ	High Back Chair additional 3" to 37.8H	\$82
WSB	Wide Seat/Back w/standard height back (24+" W)	\$113
Metjoint	Metal Rotation Joint for extra wide chairs	\$57
Big Size	28" wide Seat & Back with 37.8 High back &	\$252
	Metjoints	
ADA arm	ADA Arm	\$728
Anchors	Anchor Bolts(1 Set needed per chair)	\$22
MAC-U,W or P	Specify Arm Cap- Upholstered, Wood or Polyurethane	
REMPLAT	Removable Platform	\$546

Rota





Model #	Description	A/COM	
ROTA SQUA	RE		
D20/DX	Square column w/1 right sitting	\$853	
D20/SX	Square column w/1 left sitting	\$853	
D20/2	Square column w/2 sittings	\$1,268	
D20/0	Square column w/0 sitting	\$512	
ROTA SLIM			
D10/DX	Slim column w/1 right sitting	\$787	
D10/SX	Slim column w/1 left sitting Slim	\$787	
D10/2	column w/2 sittings	\$1137	
UNDERSURF	UNDERSURFACE SUPPORT		
DAU70-71	Undertop frame for Rota for double	\$320	
DAU72-75	support Undertop frame for Rota for single	\$320	
	support		
LAMINATE V	ORKSURFACES & MODESTY PANELS		
LAM1830S	LAM 18" D x 30 "W straight laminate per user	\$261	
LAM2430S	LAM 24" D x 30" W straight laminate per user	\$307	
LAM1830C	LAM 18" D x 30" W curved laminate per user	\$386	
LAM2430C	LAM 24"D x 30"W curved laminate per user	\$458	
LAM1230S	LAM 12" H x 30 "W straight modesty panel	\$242	
METAFOOCO	laminate per user	\$348	
MET1530SC	15" H x 30" W perforated modesty panel per user straight or curved	ψυπο	



OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

OPTIONS FOR SQUARE AND SLIM

BC	Chrome chair arm for each	\$70
KFC	chair Chrome foot	\$162
SPR	Sloping Foot	\$114
GAMBA	Support leg- Painted	\$127
GAMBA PWS	Support Leg -Painted w/ 2 hole grommets for power	\$183
DAU38	Modesty Panel Bracket each	\$62
Anchors	Anchors Set of 4	\$30

ELECTRICAL OPTIONS

IN SQUARE COLUMN				
SIMUSBSQ	1 Simplex & 1 USB per user	\$450		
SIMUSBDSQ	1 Simplex, 1 USB & Data Port per user	\$475		
UNDERMOUNT				
SIMUM	1 Simplex per user	\$200		
SIMUM	1 Simplex & 1 USB per user	\$300		
SEATING				
FI75100-Rota	Cempa All Poly	\$449		
FI75110-Rota	Cempa with Upholstered Seat Pad Grade 1/	\$532		
FI75120-Rota	COM Cempa Fully Upholstered	\$762		
FI75200-Rota	Cempa wood	\$720		
FI75210-Rota	Cempa wood, upholstered seat pad	\$804		
ED4000-Rota	Eddy All Poly	\$366		
ED4010-Rota	Eddy Upholstered Seat Pad Grade 1, Poly back	\$450		
ED4020-Rota	Eddy Upholstered Seat Pad and back Grade 1	\$522		
VA5301-Rota	Vida mesh back	\$549		
VA5301-Rota	Vida mesh back, upholstered seat Grade 1	\$606		
SM16680-Rota	Siamo Grade 1	\$600		
SN6402Q-Rota	Sync 2 Mesh, QS	\$499		
SN6402-Rota	Sync 2 Mesh, Gd 1	\$569		





Model Number	Description	List Price	
Model Number	Description	List Price	

ANAX BARIATRIC SEATING

ANAX2B Wood or Laminate Back

Wood or Laminate Under Seat

Wood Arms \$3,260